
2026 Training Schedule

*Must be present for both days to
receive certificate

*Must be present for both days to
receive certificate

Friday, January 30
10am - 11:30am

Monday, April 6
1pm - 2:30pm

Monday, July 13
10am - 11:30am

Friday, October 16
10am - 11:30am

Monday, February 23
 10am - 11:30am CT

Thursday, August 20
3pm - 4:30pm CT

March 17 & 18
8am-12pm

Friday, May 22
8am-5pm

August 4 & 5
8am-12pm

Monday, November 16
8am-5pm

TBA

 www.helplinecenter.org/9-8-8/trainings

Register or request a training.

Sioux Falls (CT)

Rapid City (MT)

Friday, January 16
10am - 11:30am

Monday, April 6
1pm - 2:30pm

Monday, August 3
10am - 11:30am

Wednesday, October 14
10am - 11:30am

February  11 & 12
9am-1pm

April 6 & 7
9am-1pm

July 30 & 31 
9am-1pm

October 5 & 6
9am-1pm

April 21 & 22
8:30am - 4:30pm

Virtual QPR Trainings

*Training location will be announced upon registration
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